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Kotkatharjun viikkokisasarja
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Jani Tiainen
Juha-Pekka Tolvanen
Antero Natunen
Juho lkonen

Maco Moilanen
Mikko Luostarinen
Esa Natunen

Lasse Romo

Joni Pesonen

Sami Huuhka
Kaapo Lappalainen
Joonas Jarvinen

Ari Kaunisto
Markku Luostarinen
Samu Kiljunen
rasmus kotilainen
Jaakko Kuronen
Johannes Heiskanen
Janne Tyrvainen
Julius Lehtinen
Teemu Oinonen
Esa Kolehmainen
Jussi Kuronen

Petri Miettinen
Jose Leivo

Aarre Damski

Esa Harkdnen
Valtteri Vainonen
Lenna Widgren
Matias Sopanen
Antti Hartikainen
Aku Mykkanen
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52 136
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59 137

66
53
58 126
63 138
59 146
68 71
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61
57 71
129 79
64
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65 67 | 61
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66 |113
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59
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58
61
64
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265
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2184879
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2184903
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2184903
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2188862
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2188862
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2203483
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2216472
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2216472
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2229710
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2229710
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2242648
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2242648
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2256835
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2256835
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2269678
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2269678
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2184879

DISC GDLF

Rasmus Lehtinen 70
34 Julius Korhonen 72 72
35 Kalle Hartikainen 73 73
36 Lenni Hokka 70 70
37 Erik Naumanen 76 76
38 Vilho Jarvelainen 88 88
39 Joona Kolehmainen 159 159
40 Joonas Tolvanen 123 137 57 135 53 141 | 56 | DNF
Kauko Eronen 119 | DNF
-m—----—---
Sanna Kaskivirta 146 | DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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